
141
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 597 0 0 5 283

142
JR Motorsports 9 581 -16 16 2 177

143
Team Penske 22 552 -45 29 1 94

144
Kaulig Racing 10 530 -67 22 0 00

145
Kaulig Racing 11 485 -112 45 1 61

146
JR Motorsports 7 459 -138 26 0 55

147
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 450 -147 9 2 100

148
JR Motorsports 1 414 -183 36 0 00

149
Richard Childress Racing 21 400 -197 14 0 00

1410
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 384 -213 16 1 72

1411
JR Motorsports 8 376 -221 8 0 11

1412
RSS Racing 39 362 -235 14 0 22

1413
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 339 -258 23 0 00

1414
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 297 -300 42 0 00

1415
Our Motorsports 02 265 -332 32 0 00

1416
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 261 -336 4 0 00

1417
JD Motorsports 4 251 -346 10 0 00

1418
DGM Racing 92 239 -358 12 0 00

1419
SS Green Light Racing 07 237 -360 2 0 00

1420
DGM Racing 90 234 -363 3 0 00

1421
JD Motorsports 0 226 -371 8 0 00

1222
DGM Racing 36 219 -378 7 0 00

1423
JD Motorsports 6 217 -380 2 0 00

1424
RSS Racing 93 200 -397 17 0 00

1425 Motorsports Business
Management

13 198 -399 2 0 00

1426
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 194 -403 4 0 00

1427
JD Motorsports 15 190 -407 4 0 00

1428
SS Green Light Racing 08 187 -410 3 0 00
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1429
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 182 -415 5 0 00

630
Kaulig Racing 16 177 -420 5 1 00

331
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -437 17 1 03

1432
Mike Harmon Racing 74 158 -439 2 0 00

1433
Mike Harmon Racing 47 157 -440 1 0 00

1434
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 156 -441 1 0 00

1435
Martins Motorsports 44 144 -453 12 0 00

1436
Means Motorsports 52 134 -463 10 0 00

1437
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 107 -490 27 0 00

638
Sam Hunt Racing 126 67 -530 40 0 00

139
Team Penske 12 37 -560 30 0 00

240
RSS Racing 38 27 -570 10 0 00

441
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -592 22 0 00

142
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -594 2 0 00

1443 Motorsports Business
Management

66 1 -596 2 0 00
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